3CCT LED Multiple
Pendant Spot Light
Catalog # Prepared by LiteHarbor
LED
 D
O
W
N

C
D
ORDER GUIDE
LED
 D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
1 Family
Version 2 Energy
(W) 3 Optics 4 CRI
£ G4011-B-P £ 1*25W £ 12˚ Narrow Beam £ 80 | 80 CRI
£ G4012-B-P £ 2*25W £ 24˚ Wide Beam    £ 90 | 90 CRI
£ G4013-B-P £ 3*25W £ 36˚ Medium Beam
£ G4014-B-P £ 4*25W
£ G4014-B-P-S £ 4*25W
£ G4015-B-P £ 5*25W
£ G4016-B-P £ 6*25W
£ G4016-B-P-R £ 6*25W
5 Voltage 6 Finish 7 Lumens 8 Ceiling
Mounting
£ 120 | 120 V £ BK | Black £ 2000 lm £ 10000 lm £ Drywall+Cable length(40'' STD)
£ 277 | 277 V £ WH | White £ 4000 lm £ 12000 lm £ Drywall+Cable length(Customize)
£ U | 120 V-277 V £ GY | Gray £ 6000 lm
£ 8000 lm
9 COLOR
TEMPERATURE 10 DIMMABLE
£ 27 | 2700K £ (A) 3CCT |3000K-4000K-5000K £ Non-Dim
£ 30 | 3000K £ (B) 3CCT | 2700K-3000K-3500K £ Triac Dim available in 120V only
£ 35 | 3500K £ ELV Dim  available in 120V only
£ 40 | 4000K £ 0–10 V Dim 120–277 V
£ 50 | 5000K
£ 65 | 6500K
LAMP OPTION
G4011-B-P G4012-B-P G4013-B-P G4014-B-P
*Other special requirements please contact with our sales.
   Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.   TEL: +86-757-8180 8675  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com Revision: Sep. 2021
LED
 D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
G4014-B-P-S G4015-B-P G4016-B-P G4016-B-P-R
PRODUCT DETAILS
*Other special requirements please contact with our sales.
   Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.   TEL: +86-757-8180 8675  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com Revision: Sep. 2021
LED Driver and 3CCT Switch
The cover separates the driver
and connecting wire from the
light source.
3CCT switch for easy to choose
your color temperature.
Thermally Efficient Heat Sink
LED mounted to high efficiency cold forged
aluminum heat sink with active cooling, these
heatsinks are designed to dissipate heat well
below the recommended operating junction
temperature.
Adjustability 30° vertical tilt
LED
COB chips can be changed
 (Chip Brand,CCT,CRI)
Lens